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GIRLS VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

SCHOOL

McAuley
LaGrange
Sandburg
Queen of Peace
Argo
Hinsdale So.

PLACE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

PLACE

4, 7,10,11,135, 9,14,15,163,22,29,32,38
18,23,28,31,37
6,24,33,42, 62
20,27,34,40,49
1, 2,44,67, 92
8,46,52,54,72
12,30,35,80,81
43,48,50,56,59
26,39,51,68,75
17,63,64,73,58
41,61,71,79,96
53,70,82,74,87
60,66,78,84,89
65,83,90,10ó,102
104
77

ТОTAL

45
59

124
137
167
170

25,36
19,21
45,55
47

57

101Chicago Christian
Stagg
Оak lawn

T.F.South
Reavis
Rich East
Richardd
Eisenhower
Oak Forest
Romeoville
Т.F. North
Joliet Catholic

206

232
238
256

259
275
348
366

377
440

69,85
86,88
91,95

93,94
98,99
103

GIRLS VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

NAME

Laura Enffmeyer
Amy Kuipers
Cheryl Paskvan
Kelly Ward
Patty Roberts
Lorena Villagrana
Janet House

SCHOOL

Chicago Christian
Chicago Christian
Sandburg
McAuley
LaGrange
Argo
McAuley
Stagg
LaGrange
McAuley
McAuley
Oak Lawn

TIME
13:27
13:32
13:45
13:58
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:20
14:25
14:29
14:33
14:37
14:41
14:45
14:51

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Meg Nielsen
Meghan Cusack
Stacey BillishCara Dunne
Cheryl Main
Кim Billish
Carrie Baxter
Michelle McPolin
Erin McNabb

Phyllis GougisBarb Wiczek

Julie Skodowski
Rana Kreterfield
April Prast
Jennifer GottРam tucker
Diane Juergens
Denise Tomasek

Lisa Walkowiak

McAuley
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
Rich East
Queen of Peace
LaGrange
Hinsdale So.
LaGrange
Sandburg
Queen of Peace
Argo
McAuley
Reavis
Hinsdale So.
Queen of Peace
Sandburg.
Oak Lawn

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

14:53
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:1115:12
15:19

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Amy VanAllen
Debbie Seibert
Janel BitterJeanine Dion

15:24
15:25



-4-

GIRLS VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

ΤΙΜΕ
15:26
15:31
15:32
15:41
15:45
15:46
15:51
15:55
15:56
16:01
16:05
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:15
16:16
16:25
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:35
16:36
16:42
16:48

PLACE

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

NAME

Kris Seibert
Karen Petrez
Brenda Pосіса
Christine Laggos
Jenny Moran
Jenny Costello
Denise Flakus
Rachel Cooney
Bridget Bartkowiak
Sue Saxinger
Latrice Scott
Melissa Broughton
Jennie Dust

Michelle Dykstra
Kris Werth

SCHOOL

Queen of Peace
Sandburg
Argo
Hinsdale So.
Oak Lawn
McAuley
Queen of Peace
Sandburg
Reavis
Hinsdale So.
Richards
Argo

T.F.South
Chicago Christian
Sandburg
Stagg
Queen of Peace
Т.F.South
Hinsdale So.

т.F.So.
Reavis
Stagg

Eisenhower

Mary Sperling
Karen Wozniak
Kim Margraff
Glynda Davidson
Angie Clark
Jackie Fragoso
Jenny Koenigsmark

.Tanya Martin
Jaime Deutscher
Cori McCarthy
Dawn Ardizzone
Louise Hekola
Bev Wiltgen
Melanie Challis
Michelle Standard
Kristie Musak

Stagg
Sandburg

T.F.South
Hinsdale So.
Rich East
T.F.South
Oak Forest
Richards

16:51
16:52
16:53

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

17:00
17:05
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:24

Kathy Balmares
Hadiya White
Britta Manning
Frances Sienko
Kelly Carter
Val Ysa
Janice Hinkleman

Argo
Rich East
Rich East
Romeoville
Oak Forest
Chicago Christian
Reavice
T.F.South
Eisenhower
Richards

Kelly Ecniganbura
Kim Dashez
Artkeyta Moore

Kerry Paskvan
Tracy Eustis
Jenny bailey
Dolores DeAnda
Maha Shaker
Pam Baileу
Theresa Crock
Anita Haynes

Lisa Skaritka

Stagg
Rich East
Eisenhower
Reavis
Stagg

Joliet CatholicOak Forest

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

17:25
17:26
17:27
17:32
17:41

Richards
Oak Lawn

17:51
17:58
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GIRLS VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

SCHOOL
Oak Lawn

TIME
18:00

PLACE
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

NAME

Alana Andreides
Dana Urban

Gloria Bermudez
18:01
18:05

Eisenhower
Romeoville
Oak Forest
T.F.South

18:06
18:07

Stacey Hodges
Karen Haroma

Jill DubaDeAnna Townsend
Heather Burton
Jennie Hohn
Dawn Plaszczewski
Denise Harjes

18:0886.
87.
88.

Reavis
Eisenhower 18:09

18:16
18:17

Reavis
Oak Forest89.

18:22Romeoville
Rich East

90.
91.
92.
93
.

94.

Chicago Christian
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Rich East
Richards
Stagg
Oak Forest

18:27
18:43
18:45
18:47
18:49
19:04
20:04
20:06
20:07
20:43
21:07
21:09

Kara Breems

Leslie DiCola

Jill ForbesVicki Jackson
Josie Durbin
Donna Kowalczyk
Robin Bilek

95.
96.

97.
98

99.
100.

Oak ForestKarina Martinez
Erika Lohmus
Laura Bulthuis
Tina Peterson
Jennifer Sedlack

Romeoville
101.
102.
103.

Chicago Christian
Romeoville
Romeoville
T.F. North

21:37
22:36104. Betty Ruiterrez

Where did those girlsgo? SurelyIcan't lose
an entire team!
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GIRLS OPEN INDIVIDUAL

TIME

15:18
SCHOOL

LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
LaGrange
Queen of Peace
Queen of Реаce
McAuley
McAuley
LaGrange
McAuley
Reavis
McAuley
LaGrange
LaGrange
Queen of Peace
Reavis
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
LaGrange
Sandburg
McAuley
LaGrange
McAuley
Sandburg
Sandburg
LaGrange
Sandburg
LaGrange
McAuley
LaGrange
LaGrange
Hinsdale So.
McAuley
Hinsdale So.

PLACE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

NAME

Julie Paul
Rebecca Tecgard
Seelye Parker
Michelle Rau

Kim Taylor
Cherron Hall

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Mary Jo Feigl
Chris Paglia
Gina Delpinto
Brittney Myers

Caroline Heffernan
Kim Czub

Leslie Kramer
Shannon McClowry
Веcky Munаch

Erin GriffinSumanee Somkul
Laura McCarthy
Missy Peen
Seema Chanarana
Teresa Radists
Cori Novak
Michelle Brady
Colleen Brown

Emily Ashe
Ellen McAuliffe
Lora Durak

15:22
15:27
15:54
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:14
16:19
16:25
16:28
16:29
16:31
16:35
16:36
16:40
16:41
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:51
16:53
16:54
16:55

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Jenny Simenas
Heather Vesparson
Corrine Murray
Кim O'Malley
Sophie Maali
Laura Huff
Colleen Kutin
Katie Barbaro
Brada Blake

17:00
17:03
17:05
17:08
17:14
17:21
17:23
17:33
17:39
17:44
17:47
17:48.
17:49
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03

Roshani Patel
Allison Kamienski
Amy Spencer
Gina Drew

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Marjorie Lorican
Heather Allen
Brittany Andreos
Sue Lazzava
Lisa Layman

Alicia Martinez

Jill Ciranlo

T.F.South
T.F.South
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
LaGrange
Sandburg

Sue Urbanezyk
Sue Steinhowen

Jill McDonough
49.
50.
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GIRLS OPEN INDIVIDUAL

PLACE

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

NAME

Meredith Johnson
Missy Guinta
Amy Konkowski
Oliva Alejos
Trish Hernandez

Michelle Kamper
Anne LisnicSioghan Layden

Kris Johnson

SCHOOL
LaGrange
LaGrange
Sandburg
LaGrange
Queen of Peace
LaGrange
Queen of Реace
LaGrange
Oak Lawn
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
МcAuley
LaGrange
Queen of Peace
Sandburg
Rich East
LaGrange
LaGrange
Rich East
Т.F.Soutb
T.F.South
LaGrange
LaGrange
McAuley
Queen of Peace
McAuley
McAuley
Hinsdale So.
Queen of Peace
Joliet Catholic

TIME
18:04
18:05
18:09 .

18:11
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:22
18:25
18:26Deanna Evans
18:27Gingras

Неather Bork
Anna Goval

18:28
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Molly Martin
Jennifer Aquinager
Chris Loughlin
Christie Leonard
Janet Wisnidk
Kim Low

18:34
18:37
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:45
18:48
18:49
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:10
19:11
19:15
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:33
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:45
19:48
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:56
20:06
20:07

Brandy Bertram
Dawn Mazrimes

Lori Gundaker
Trish Dumas

Alara Jaecker
Veronica Маcias

Lisa Hunt

Liz. O'Too1е

72.
73.
•74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Jenny Dunne
Gina Diquilio
Fiona Higgins
Kris Rodegherd
Ann Mallon
Maria Stathakis
Elizabeth Parker
Zawiski
Dawn Feltenberger
Abby Staudt
Kesha Luckett
Joanne Linane
Stephanie Kavanaugh

Vivian Danninidis

McAuley
Sandburg
McAuley
McAuley
Richards
LaGrange
Rich East
McAuley
Oak Lawn
Reavis
Oak Lawn
Oak Forest
Rich East
Oak Lawn

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Kathy Chafee

Maria PadillaJenny Zaczek
Susan Cleary
Ann Kalas
Alana Latzke

LaGrange
Queen of Peace
LaGrange
Oak Forest 20:08

20:09Kristin Detaneo McAuley
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GIRLS OPEN INDIVIDUAL

TIME
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:14
20:15
20:17
20:18
20:22
20:24
20:31
20:32
20:42
20:53
20:56
20:57
21:07
21:10
21:14
21:22
21:28
21:33
21:37
22:06
22:12
22:18
22:26
22:33
22:35
22:49
23:05
23:11
23:16
23:22
23:36
24:11
24:17
27:40
27:41

NAME

Laura Drendorff
Ann Resinger
Trisha O'Sullivan

SCHOOL

Eisenhower
LaGrange
McAuley
McAuley
Eisenhower

PLACE

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

Molly Schlitz
Melissa Gettis
Allison Albrecht
Erin Cullon
Amy Volrath
Tami Acosta
Erin Shoa
Karen Colinet
Leanne Cummings

Chris Toma
Elizabeth Mackey

Shelly Tanzer
Krista GilmartinEdie Helms

Laura Dutkus
Eileen Wogan
Sara Germek

Katie Fleming
Shelby Boughton
Nicole Seitz
Sue Nielsen

McAuley
McAuley

T.F.South
McAuley

Joliet Catholic
Rich East
McAuley
McAuley
Sandburg

T.F.South
McAuley
LaGrange
Reavis
McAuley
Queen of Peace
McAuley
Argo
LaGrange
McAuley
Eisenhower
McAuley
McAuley
Richards

Maggie Zalneki
Bridget Holmes
Cheryl Kelly
Heather Gleich
Gloria Pruitt
Heather Mingey

Tricia Gumienay
Zaza Ferenzi
Tanla Anderson
Heather Delaney
Chris Vorberg
Fay Kironhas
Lisa Radman
Monica Caldwell
Claudia Serrano
Leanna Withrow

McAuley
Oak Forest
Reavis
Richards
Eisenhower
McAuley
Argo
Richards
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
T.F.South
Eisenhower
T.F.South

27:48
27:58
29:34

!


